
2010 Iowa Water Conference SWP Speaker Contact List 
 
SWP Speakers 
Bob Drustrup   Bob.Drustrup@dnr.iowa.gov   (515) 281-8900 
 
Matt Culp  Matt.Culp@dnr.iowa.gov  (515) 242-5087 
 
Keith Wilken  Keith.Wilken@dnr.iowa.gov  (712) 243-1934 
 
Dan Cook  Dan.Cook@dnr.iowa.gov  (515) 281-4171 
 
Peter Weyer, peter-weyer@uiowa.edu   (319) 335- 4014 
 
Matt Schuiteman  ajsfarms@mtcnet.net  (712)  722-3272 
 
Steve Pick, Remsen Municipal Utilities  (712) 786- 2136   
 
Marty Adkins  Martin.Adkins@ia.usda.gov  (515) 284-4769 
 
Penny Douglas  Penny.Douglas@ia.usda.gov  (515) 284-4413 
 
Dan Narber  Dan.Narber@iowa.gov   (515) 725-3072 
 
Patti Cale-Finnegan  Patti.Cale-finnegan@dnr.iowa.gov  (515) 725-0498    
 
John Lindquist JLinquist@pheasantsforever.org  (712) 754-3221 
 
Bob Ballou  BALLOUR1616@MSN.COM   (515) 281-3599 
 
Rebecca Ohrtman  Rebecca.Ohrtman@dnr.iowa.gov  (515) 281-0932 
 
Roger Bannermann: roger.bannerman@wisconsin.gov    608-266-9278 
 
Mark Matthews:  Matthews.Mark@epamail.epa.gov  (913) 551-7635 
 
Mark Moore:  mrmoore@mchsi.com  515-309-5577 
 
Jay Riggs: jriggs@mnwcd.org   651-275-1136 x 20 
 
Don Thieman dont@aspent.com  (636) 343-4357 
  
Mimi Wagner: mwagner@iastate.edu     (515) 294-8954 


